No. C 35905

Due no later than Nov 30, 2010

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

EPISCOPAL DIOCESE OF SPOKANE, INC. (THE)
JAMES E WAGGONER JR

EAST 245 13TH AVENUE

SPOKANE WA 99202

PAT BELL

501 E WALLACE

COEUR D'ALENE ID 83814

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR THOMAS PITZER 7911 E WOODVIEW DR
DIRECTOR STEVE WOOLLEY 1803 CRESTLINE DRIVE
DIRECTOR TED CREASON 3920 LAKEVIEW DRIVE
DIRECTOR DENNIS MURPHY 1519 W 9TH AVENUE
DIRECTOR BRUCE MILLER 818 W RIVERSIDE #660
DIRECTOR DAVID GELLATLY P O BOX 352

DIRECTOR BILL FORHAN 9377 E LEAVENWORTH ROAD
DIRECTOR HOLLIS ANDERSON 125 CEDAR STREET
TREASURER DAVID B WALKER 903 W 18TH AVENUE
SECRETARY LIBBY R BECK 10515 S SCRIBNER ROAD
PRESIDENT JAMES E WAGGONER 245 E 13TH AVENUE

City State
SPOKANE WA
WALLA WALLA WA
LEWISTON D

SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
MANSON WA
LEAVENWORTH WA
WALLACE D

SPOKANE WA
CHENEY WA
SPOKANE WA

Country

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
99212
99362
83501
99204
99201
98831
98826
83873
99203
99004-9562
99202-1114

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 35905

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Libby Beck
Name (type or print): Libby Beck

Date: 10/28/2010
Title: Secretary

Processed 10/28/2010

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




