No. C 35905 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Nov 30, 2010 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. EPISCOPAL DIOCESE OF SPOKANE, INC. (THE) JAMES E WAGGONER JR EAST 245 13TH AVENUE SPOKANE WA 99202		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
				PAT BELL 501 E WALLACE COEUR D'ALENE ID 83814 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
4. Corporations: Enter	r Names and Busin	ess Addresses of Pi	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasur	rer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	THOMAS PT	TZER	7911 E WOODVIEW DR	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99212	
DIRECTOR	STEVE WOOLLEY		1803 CRESTLINE DRIVE	WALLA WALLA	WA	USA	99362	
DIRECTOR	TED CREASON		3920 LAKEVIEW DRIVE	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501	
DIRECTOR	DENNIS MURPHY		1519 W 9TH AVENUE	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99204	
DIRECTOR	BRUCE MILLER		818 W RIVERSIDE #660	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99201	
DIRECTOR	DAVID GELLATLY		P O BOX 352	MANSON	WA	USA	98831	
DIRECTOR	RECTOR BILL FORHAN		9377 E LEAVENWORTH ROAD	LEAVENWORTH	WA	USA	98826	
DIRECTOR	HOLLIS ANDERSON		125 CEDAR STREET	WALLACE	ID	USA	83873	
TREASURER	ER DAVID B WALKER		903 W 18TH AVENUE	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99203	
SECRETARY	LIBBY R BECK		10515 S SCRIBNER ROAD	CHENEY	WA	USA	99004-9562	
PRESIDENT	JAMES E W	AGGONER	245 E 13TH AVENUE	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99202-1114	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. A		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID C 35905		Signature: Libby Beck		Da	Date: 10/28/2010			
		Name (type or print): Libby Beck		Tit	Title: Secretary			
Processed 10/28/2010)	* Electronically pro	vided signatures are accepted as original	signatures.				